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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 19 - 28Plano Super Bowl
*** Have FUN! No points awarded this week! ***

USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP

Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Avg HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 19 1 No Phones 42 14 715 124 20372 17099 795 2218 939 2651
2 22 4 Bowling Bulls 37 19 528 280 19631 12605 611 1736 906 2612
3 21 3 7's and 10's 36 20 697 127 19872 16764 792 2164 927 2569
4 27 9 Unpredictables 29 27 559 251 19628 13484 663 1772 928 2564
5 28 10 Full Metal Jackets 28 28 604 211 19721 14231 671 1896 887 2544
6 26 8 Triple Threat 28 28 467 334 19418 11171 0 0 0 0
7 24 6 2 Legit 2 Split 28 28 722 106 19329 17346 848 2362 932 2566
8 20 2 Pinwits 26 30 432 366 19651 10381 500 1434 885 2568
9 25 7 Pinheads 21 35 475 327 19377 11430 557 1617 889 2613

10 23 5 The Ghosts 5 51 356 434 19035 9009 406 1119 860 2478

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
19-20 No Phones 837 917 830 2584 5 <---> 7's and 10's 841 786 780 2407 2
21-22 Bowling Bulls 800 860 889 2549 7 <---> 2 Legit 2 Split 768 708 760 2236 0
23-24 Full Metal Jackets 813 887 844 2544 3 <---> Pinwits 825 812 855 2492 4
25-26 Unpredictables 853 856 842 2551 7 <---> Pinheads 748 780 815 2343 0
27-28 Triple Threat 814 880 828 2522 7 <---> The Ghosts 780 849 819 2448 0

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28

Wk09  08/10   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  No points Fun Nite - Nothing Counts- Start Lane - 19
* Pepsi Qualifying Week Individual High Averages
Boys 224.29 Jaycob Felder 203.50 Josh Frazier 200.71 Aidan McClelland 190.42 Aidan Jackson
Girls 171.95 Eden Scott 148.83 Keira Sampson 147.88 Madeline Zabojnik 131.29 Kiri Dykes

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 12 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 300 Jaycob Felder 779 Jaycob Felder 304 Aidan Jackson 779 Jaycob Felder

300 Aidan Jackson 688 Josh Frazier 300 Jaycob Felder 733 Cartwright Sullivan
278 Josh Frazier 681 Aidan Jackson 285 Josh Frazier 720 Aison King
234 Aidan McClelland 649 Aidan McClelland 275 Kaiden Dykes 720 Joshua Richardson
234 Colton Rawdon 611 Lincoln Beran 273 Umberto Chang 718 Josh Frazier

Girls 243 Madeline Zabojnik 595 Eden Scott 304 Madeline Zabojnik 745 Madeline Zabojnik
215 Eden Scott 562 Madeline Zabojnik 267 Keira Sampson 708 Keira Sampson
208 Keira Sampson 531 Keira Sampson 246 Kiri Dykes 677 Kiri Dykes
170 Kiri Dykes 456 Kiri Dykes 242 Eden Scott 676 Eden Scott
147 Amaka Akpom 404 Amaka Akpom 235 Abby Bellamy 664 Abby Bellamy

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Boys 266 Josh Frazier 728 Jaycob Felder 276 Josh Frazier 728 Jaycob Felder
256 Jaycob Felder 688 Josh Frazier 263 Aison King 720 Aison King
232 Aidan McClelland 595 Aidan McClelland 256 Jaycob Felder 718 Josh Frazier
209 Cody Tice 593 Cody Tice 251 Pruitt Deering 693 Pruitt Deering

Girls 243 Madeline Zabojnik 562 Madeline Zabojnik 304 Madeline Zabojnik 745 Madeline Zabojnik
189 Eden Scott 468 Eden Scott 223 Kai Yelverton 625 Kyla Allen
148 Keira Sampson 439 Keira Sampson 222 Alexis Leavell 617 Kai Yelverton
126 Kiri Dykes 358 Kiri Dykes 221 Eden Scott 601 Keira Sampson
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Team Rosters
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

1 - No Phones  Lane 19  HDCP=124  Avg=715
11 Jaycob Felder 224 0 4710 21 227 256 245 728

1 Cody Tice 181 26 4349 24 183 209 201 593
45 Austin Hamby 162 43 2440 15 160 184 114 458

9 Keira Sampson 148 55 3572 24 145 146 148 439

2 - Pinwits  Lane 20  HDCP=366  Avg=432
69 Akar G. Mohammed 102 97 2448 24 93 94 106 293
68 Kai Yelverton 92 106 2210 24 116 77 103 296
71 Lance T. Murrell 121 80 2915 24 138 114 149 401
70 Boston Corcoran 117 83 2808 24 108 157 127 392

3 - 7's and 10's  Lane 21  HDCP=127  Avg=697
127 Colton D. Rawdon 183 24 4400 24 208 168 183 559

61 Nolan D. Shawen 170 36 4086 24 134 191 136 461
67 Reed Shawen 156 48 3755 24 191 141 135 467
62 Lincoln Beran 188 19 4523 24 183 161 201 545

4 - Bowling Bulls  Lane 22  HDCP=280  Avg=528
72 Umberto Chang 153 51 3077 20 135 162 128 425
73 Cartwright Sullivan 120 81 2889 24 113 118 159 390
74 Pruitt Deering 112 88 2693 24 148 112 160 420
78 Joshua McKinney 143 60 2588 18 122 186 160 468

5 - The Ghosts  Lane 23  HDCP=434  Avg=356
41 Aaron M. Bradley 106 93 954 9 107 155 121 383
54 Alexis M. Leavell 80 117 1699 21 57 106 74 237
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 84 113 1764 21 81 70 97 248
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 86 111 2069 24 92 75 84 251

6 - 2 Legit 2 Split  Lane 24  HDCP=106  Avg=722
38 Ethan A. Jackson 161 44 3875 24 157 143 169 469
16 Aidan Jackson 190 18 4570 24 152 119 151 422

2 Eden J. Scott 171 35 3439 20 159 120 189 468
30 Aidan J. McClelland 200 9 4817 24 206 232 157 595

7 - Pinheads  Lane 25  HDCP=327  Avg=475
24 Kiri Dykes 131 71 3151 24 114 126 118 358
42 Kaiden Dykes 120 81 2899 24 122 122 140 384
91 Amaka Akpom 115 85 2783 24 88 85 110 283
12 Kyla E. Allen 109 90 2309 21 102 125 125 352

8 - Triple Threat  Lane 26  HDCP=334  Avg=467
48 Abby Bellamy 97 101 2346 24 79 76 94 249

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 147 56 3549 24 158 243 161 562
26 JonRey Zarate 83 114 1508 18 99 83 95 277
17 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420

9 - Unpredictables  Lane 27  HDCP=251  Avg=559
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 3472 21 177 169 165 511

51 Aison R. King 140 63 2528 18 154 195 167 516
93 Issac Wilson 129 72 2333 18 a119a119a119 357
94 Camden Jacobs 125 76 2634 21 145 115 133 393

10 - Full Metal Jackets  Lane 28  HDCP=211  Avg=604
79 Jackson L. Morris 96 102 2309 24 84 77 123 284
85 Nicholas Frazier 173 33 3123 18 181 171 162 514
86 Elliott Mathew 132 70 2784 21 122 157 131 410
28 Josh Frazier 203 6 3663 18 210 266 212 688

Temporary Substitutes
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
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Alphabetical List of All Members of This League
ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total ID # Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms -1- -2- -3- Total

91 Amaka Akpom 115 85 2783 24 88 85 110 283
12 Kyla E. Allen 109 90 2309 21 102 125 125 352
48 Abby Bellamy 97 101 2346 24 79 76 94 249
39 JB Bellamy Jr. 86 111 2069 24 92 75 84 251
62 Lincoln Beran 188 19 4523 24 183 161 201 545
41 Aaron M. Bradley 106 93 954 9 107 155 121 383
72 Umberto Chang 153 51 3077 20 135 162 128 425
70 Boston Corcoran 117 83 2808 24 108 157 127 392
74 Pruitt Deering 112 88 2693 24 148 112 160 420
42 Kaiden Dykes 120 81 2899 24 122 122 140 384
24 Kiri Dykes 131 71 3151 24 114 126 118 358
11 Jaycob Felder 224 0 4710 21 227 256 245 728
28 Josh Frazier 203 6 3663 18 210 266 212 688
85 Nicholas Frazier 173 33 3123 18 181 171 162 514
45 Austin Hamby 162 43 2440 15 160 184 114 458
16 Aidan Jackson 190 18 4570 24 152 119 151 422
38 Ethan A. Jackson 161 44 3875 24 157 143 169 469
94 Camden Jacobs 125 76 2634 21 145 115 133 393
51 Aison R. King 140 63 2528 18 154 195 167 516
54 Alexis M. Leavell 80 117 1699 21 57 106 74 237

86 Elliott Mathew 132 70 2784 21 122 157 131 410
30 Aidan J. McClelland 200 9 4817 24 206 232 157 595
78 Joshua McKinney 143 60 2588 18 122 186 160 468
69 Akar G. Mohammed 102 97 2448 24 93 94 106 293
79 Jackson L. Morris 96 102 2309 24 84 77 123 284
71 Lance T. Murrell 121 80 2915 24 138 114 149 401

127 Colton D. Rawdon 183 24 4400 24 208 168 183 559
126 Joshua A. Richardson 165 40 3472 21 177 169 165 511

9 Keira Sampson 148 55 3572 24 145 146 148 439
2 Eden J. Scott 171 35 3439 20 159 120 189 468

61 Nolan D. Shawen 170 36 4086 24 134 191 136 461
67 Reed Shawen 156 48 3755 24 191 141 135 467
73 Cartwright Sullivan 120 81 2889 24 113 118 159 390

1 Cody Tice 181 26 4349 24 183 209 201 593
93 Issac Wilson 129 72 2333 18a119a119a119 357
68 Kai Yelverton 92 106 2210 24 116 77 103 296

7 Madeline F. Zabojnik 147 56 3549 24 158 243 161 562
26 JonRey Zarate 83 114 1508 18 99 83 95 277
92 Nicholas P. Zorn 84 113 1764 21 81 70 97 248
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Most Improved Average
Boys 107 to 120.79 =+13.79Kaiden Dykes 89 to 102.00 =+13.00 Akar Mohammed 109 to 120.38 =+11.38Cartwright Sulliv
Girls 135 to 148.83 =+13.83Keira Sampson 135 to 147.88 =+12.88 Madeline Zabojni 104 to 109.95 = +5.95 Kyla Allen
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